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Now you can get the health care 
you need, built around your schedule.

Merchant Health Plan
I N T R O D U C I N G



Cost and time are the two most important concerns when you’re a 
small or medium-sized business. The cost of insurance is a problem for 
many business owners, and even Obamacare doesn’t include vision and 
dental services. Plus, the time it takes to see a doctor, let alone making an 
appointment, is frustrating. But, you shouldn’t let your health suffer. 

Health care is expensive and the process is 
time-consuming

There are not a lot of simple solutions when it comes to health care: expensive insurance, 
ineffective government insurance, or no insurance and crazy out-of-pocket costs when 
services are needed. 

Luckily, there is another option. The Merchant Health Plan (MHP) is the premier health benefits 
program offered exclusively by Merchant Service Group LLC to advantage our merchants. 

Our Merchant Health Plan provides you low-cost, quality 
care when you need it 

On demand health care: use it
only when you need it at little or 
no cost.  Save hundreds every 
month on premiums. MHP includes health, dental, 

prescription drug, and vision 
services.  

More than 12 million members 
are enrolled in the health and 
dental plans today.

There are no health restrictions, 
processing fees, or long-term 
contracts.

Save Time and money.  This 
health care is built around your 
busy schedule.  

Enroll your employees and/or 
family members.  Corporate
packages are available.
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98%
Patient

Satisfaction

Medical

Health services are provided by Ameridoc, which means doctor 
  consulting, diagnosing, treating, and monitoring of patients can 
    be accomplished quickly via telephone, online video call, or email. 

No co-pays or waiting to see a doctor; connect the same day

After you have had a consultation using Ameridoc, the physician 
 can  immediately send a prescription to a pharmacy where you can 
    pick it up. Also, the RX plan guarantees savings on name-brand or 
     generic prescriptions drugs.

Available at over 58,000 pharmacies nationwide including
CVS, Walgreens, Rite-Aid, Walmart, Costco, Safeway, and morePrescription

Drugs

Dental

Vision

MHP guarantees discounts of at least 20-50% on dental exams, major dental work, 
    and more. All you have to do is log into the MHP portal and enter your zip code to 
       find a dentist that’s right for you. 

Accepted at over 100,000 dental locations

MHP makes it easy and affordable to take care of your vision health by providing 
  you with significant discounts on eye exams, eyewear, LASIK surgery, and more. 

Guaranteed savings of at least 20-50% on vision services

24/7 access with live United States physicians and board-
certified pediatricians
Consult with a physician about conditions like asthma, 
cold and flu problems, rashes, headaches, nausea, and 
much more 

Prescription drug savings from 15% up to 60%

Aesthetic procedures like teeth whitening and braces
are included

Unlimited plan usage with no administrative forms

Obamacare does not provide dental services

Unlimited plan usage with no administrative forms or waiting

Find participating optometrists in your area easily

Obamacare does not provide vision services

MHP Includes



How it works

Have you ever had cold symptoms that you wanted to speak about 
with a physician? You want to see a doctor but you worry about the 
cost and the time away from your business. So you try and tough it 
out but give in eventually and make an appointment. Then you have 
to play the waiting game: wait days or weeks for the appointment, 
wait in the waiting room, and wait in the examination room. Then 
you get about 5-10 minutes of consultation and a prescription.

With MHP, this old-fashioned and inconvenient way of seeking health care is gone. 
Make an appointment, consult with a doctor, and pick up your prescription all in the 
same day.  As much as 70% of all doctor office visits for common conditions can be 
replaced with Ameridoc. It’s simple.

Log onto your personalized health 
portal.

Within as little as 25 minutes, a board 
certified physician will contact you for 
your consultation.

After the consultation, the doctor 
can send a prescription to your 
nearby pharmacy.

01

02

03

Choose which method you want to 
have a consultation: by phone, video 
chat, email, or even text.

04

05 Pick up your prescription and start 
feeling better ASAP.

Your dental health is just as important as your bodily health. The same concerns about wasted time 

and money come into play when finding the right dentist. You need to be able to trust your dentist 

and his abilities and know you’re getting a fair price for the services. 

Log onto our portal, enter in your zip
code, and find one of over 100,000
participating dentists.

01

02 Schedule a dentist appointment.

03
Present your MHP card at your
appointment and save anywhere
from 20-50%!
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Scenario 2: Dentist Appointment

Scenario 1: Doctor Appointment

With MHP, you get all this plus guaranteed discounts on all procedures, 
including cosmetic dentistry such as teeth whitening and orthodontics.



Already have Insurance?

Another benefit of signing up with MHP is that even if you have insurance or get insurance 

later, the addition of a health savings plan can continue to save you money and help you get 

faster health care. You don’t have to switch insurance; MHP can work with any provider you want 

to work with. MHP just gives you more options to get service, and it can get you discounts on 

services your insurance might not cover.
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Sample Savings SAVINGS

TotalTotal

Typical Fee
Merchant Health

Plan

Routine Teeth Cleaning

Root Canal

Doctor Consultation

Rx Drug - Levitra -5mg

Rx Drug-  Claritan -10 mg

Eye Examination

Contact Lenses -Per Box

Comprehensive Check Up

Deep Cleaning

Bridge

Cavity Filling

Braces

Teeth Whitening

Dentures

 

$102

$375

$50 (Co-Pay)

$622

$31

$100

$70

$102

$278

$1189

$164

$6028

$380

$1968

$52

$114

$0

$71

$25

$80

$59

$37

$115

$545

$75

$4822

$303

$925

$50

$261

$50

$550

$6

$20

$21

$65

$163

$644

$89

$1206

$77

$1043

*Contact us for full schedule. Complete schedule will be provided with enrollment.
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03

01
02

Merchant Benefits

04

05

06

With MHP, you can get all the regular health services you need at little or no cost. 
The benefits of such a health plan for a business owner are abundant.

Save time by getting immediate health service 

Save money with the guaranteed discounts

Combine MHP with insurance for even better health services 
and savings

Add value and goodwill to your business by offering MHP to your 
employees and their families

Avoid hidden fees and set-up fees

Benefit from 99% approval rate

01

07

08 Apply today, use today!

Utilize comprehensive 24/7 support
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Get Started

Contact your local sales representative and get instant enrollment today.

One Pacific Plaza
7777 Center Ave, Suite 210
Huntington Beach, CA 92647
t/ 888.628.6671 
f/ 800.707.6187
e/ sales@merchantservicegroupllc.com


