Your business keeps you busy.



Now you can get the health care you need, built around your schedule.

Merchant Health Plan



Health care is expensive and the process is time-consuming



Cost and time are the two most important concerns when you're a small or medium-sized business. The cost of insurance is a problem for many business owners, and even Obamacare doesn't include vision and dental services. Plus, the time it takes to see a doctor, let alone making an appointment, is frustrating. But, you shouldn't let your health suffer.

Our Merchant Health Plan provides you low-cost, quality care when you need it

There are not a lot of simple solutions when it comes to health care: expensive insurance, ineffective government insurance, or no insurance and crazy out-of-pocket costs when services are needed.

Luckily, there is another option. The Merchant Health Plan (MHP) is the premier health benefits program offered exclusively by Merchant Service Group LLC to advantage our merchants.



On demand health care: use it only when you need it at little or no cost. Save hundreds every month on premiums.

More than 12 million members are enrolled in the health and dental plans today.



There are no health restrictions, processing fees, or long-term contracts.

MHP includes health, dental, prescription drug, and vision

services.



Save Time and money. This health care is built around your busy schedule.



Enroll your employees and/or family members. Corporate packages are available.



MHP Includes



How it works

Scenario 1: Doctor Appointment

Have you ever had cold symptoms that you wanted to speak about with a physician? You want to see a doctor but you worry about the cost and the time away from your business. So you try and tough it out but give in eventually and make an appointment. Then you have to play the waiting game: wait days or weeks for the appointment, wait in the waiting room, and wait in the examination room. Then you get about 5-10 minutes of consultation and a prescription.



With MHP, this old-fashioned and inconvenient way of seeking health care is gone. Make an appointment, consult with a doctor, and pick up your prescription all in the same day. As much as 70% of all doctor office visits for common conditions can be replaced with Ameridoc. It's simple.



Log onto your personalized health portal.



03

Choose which method you want to have a consultation: by phone, video chat, email, or even text.

Within as little as 25 minutes, a board certified physician will contact you for your consultation.



After the consultation, the doctor can send a prescription to your nearby pharmacy.



Pick up your prescription and start feeling better ASAP.

Scenario 2: Dentist Appointment

Your dental health is just as important as your bodily health. The same concerns about wasted time and money come into play when finding the right dentist. You need to be able to trust your dentist and his abilities and know you're getting a fair price for the services.

With MHP, you get all this plus guaranteed discounts on all procedures, including cosmetic dentistry such as teeth whitening and orthodontics.



Log onto our portal, enter in your zip code, and find one of over 100,000 participating dentists.

Schedule a dentist appointment.





Present your MHP card at your appointment and save anywhere from 20-50%!

Already have Insurance?

Another benefit of signing up with MHP is that even if you have insurance or get insurance later, the addition of a health savings plan can continue to save you money and help you get faster health care. You don't have to switch insurance; MHP can work with any provider you want to work with. MHP just gives you more options to get service, and it can get you discounts on services your insurance might not cover.

Sample Savings	Typical Fee	Merchant Health Plan	SAVINGS
Routine Teeth Cleaning	\$102	\$52	\$50
Root Canal	\$375	\$114	\$261
Doctor Consultation	\$50 (Co-Pay)	\$0	\$50
Rx Drug - Levitra -5mg	\$622	\$71	\$550
Rx Drug- Claritan -10 mg	\$31	\$25	\$6
Eye Examination	\$100	\$80	\$20
Contact Lenses -Per Box	\$70	\$59	\$21
Comprehensive Check Up	\$102	\$37	\$65
Deep Cleaning	\$278	\$115	\$163
Bridge	\$1189	\$545	\$644
Cavity Filling	\$164	\$75	\$89
Braces	\$6028	\$4822	\$1206
Teeth Whitening	\$380	\$303	\$77
Dentures	\$1968	\$925	\$1043

*Contact us for full schedule. Complete schedule will be provided with enrollment.





Merchant Benefits

With MHP, you can get all the regular health services you need at little or no cost. The benefits of such a health plan for a business owner are abundant.



Get Started

Contact your local sales representative and get instant enrollment today.

One Pacific Plaza 7777 Center Ave, Suite 210 Huntington Beach, CA 92647 t/ 888.628.6671 f/ 800.707.6187 e/ sales@merchantservicegroupllc.com

